

LAC, HPSEB & Anr. vs. Goverdhan Singh & Ors. a/w connected matter.

RFA No.176 of 2017 a/w RFA No.66 of 2022

28.10.2024 Present: Mr. Vivek Negi, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Advocate, for respondents No.1, 2(a) to 2(e), 3 to 10.

Mr. Navlesh Verma, Addl. Advocate General, Mr. Raj Negi, Ms. Niyati Thakur, Deputy Advocates General, for respondent No.11.

Mr. Dhananjay Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.12.

CMP No.11168 of 2021 in RFA No.176 of 2017

Learned counsel for the appellants/non-applicants
prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file reply.

As prayed for, list on **28.11.2024**.

October 28, 2024
(Ankit)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge